

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2314

Page 1, line 2, remove "drug-free schools program"

Page 1, line 2, remove "and to the department of human services for drug-free"

Page 1, line 3, replace "schools efforts" with "to the prevention advisory task force"

Page 1, line 6, replace "\$1,500,000" with "\$200,000"

Page 1, line 8, remove "school districts to implement risk behavior prevention and intervention"

Page 1, line 9, replace "programs" with "the prevention advisory task force"

Page 1, remove lines 10 through 14

Renumber accordingly